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Starting line-up

Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored

Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain

L = Libero

Non scoring

Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

7 90 Total Team
3 11 2 Eugene Khrlsann (L)

2 8 6 Tisson Francis Laura (MB)

1 59 Total Team
1 49 12 Wilson Cindy (S)

15 69 Total Team
7 21 9 Neptune Kerin (WS)

6 28 2 Eugene Khrlsann (L)

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

24 60 Total Team
10 17 17 Moncks Kristen (L)

3 7 6 Coulter Alissa (WS)

32 60 Total Team
17 25 22 Cyr Megan (S)

8 20 Total Team
4 10 7 Beamish Brianna (L)

2 5 15 Casault Margaret (WS)

Best Scorer 3 22 4 James Amika (WS)13 33 8 Ogoms Alicia (MB)

Scoring

Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total

Atts
No Name

6 51 Total Team
3 15 4 James Amika (WS)

1 6 10 Emmanuel Yosherbel (MB)

2 24 Total Team
2 6 10 Emmanuel Yosherbel (MB)

0 25 Total Team

16 Total Team
24 100 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total

Atts
No Name

33 61 Total Team
9 15 15 Casault Margaret (WS)

8 15 6 Coulter Alissa (WS)

4 13 Total Team
3 3 8 Ogoms Alicia (MB)

1 3 20 Perrin Alicia (MB)

11 74 Total Team
4 20 8 Ogoms Alicia (MB)

3 19 23 Reesor Michaela (WS)

27 Total Team
75 148 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

LCA • ST. LUCIA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Simon Prisca (WS)

2 Eugene Khrlsann (L)L

3 Nugent Nyoka (OP)

4 James Amika (WS)

5 Leon Neema (MB)

6 Tisson Francis Laura (MB)

7 Hunt Asher (S)

8 Phillips Megan (OP)

9 Neptune Kerin (WS)

10 Emmanuel Yosherbel (MB)

11 Ross Marcia (MB)

12 Wilson Cindy (S)

L L L
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Coach:
Assistant:

Kendell Charlery

Timothy James

CAN • CANADA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

4 Richey Kyla (WS)

5 Smith Danielle (S)

6 Coulter Alissa (WS)

7 Beamish Brianna (L)L

8 Ogoms Alicia (MB)

9 Gray Alexa Lea (OP)

12 Cross Jennifer (MB)

13 Charuk Lucille (MB)

15 Casault Margaret (WS)

17 Moncks Kristen (L)L

19 Bélanger Marie-Alex (OP)

20 Perrin Alicia (MB)

22 Cyr Megan (S)

23 Reesor Michaela (WS)
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1

11
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Coach:
Assistant:

MARCELLO ABBONDANZA

VINCENZO MALLIA

Referees: DIAZ, Joel Raul (CUB) & LARGAESPALDA, Norman (NIC)

CAN
LCA 0

3 25

8

25

8

25

8

75

24

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:15 0:19 0:20 0:54

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

2 35028/09/2017

Langley, BC, Canada

Langley Events Centre

Match duration:  Start: 20:00  End: 21:00  Total: 1:00
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result

2018 WCH NORCECA Women's Final QT - Group B
POOL B QUALIFICATION


